	LaVoie, Jim
	GIS State Coordinator
	AK
	Phone: (907)761-7751
	jimmy.lavoie@ak.usda.gov

	Henderson, William
	GIS State Coordinator
	AL
	Phone: (334)279-3529
	william.henderson@al.usda.gov

	Medford, Clay
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	AR
	Phone: (501)301-3058
	clay.medford@ar.usda.gov

	Walker, Stephen
	GIS State Coordinator
	AR
	Phone: (501)301-3007
	stephen.walker@ar.usda.gov

	Hill, Carla
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	AZ
	Phone: (602)285-6314
	Carla.Hill@az.usda.gov

	Ogden, Ken
	GIS State Coordinator
	CA
	Phone: (530)792-5535
	Ken.Ogden@ca.usda.gov

	Moos, Robert
	GIS State Coordinator
	CO
	Phone: (720)544-2890
	robert.moos@co.usda.gov

	Soileau, Marilu
	GIS State Coordinator
	CT
	Phone: (860)871-4091
	marilu.soileau@ct.usda.gov

	Talley, Robin
	GIS State Coordinator
	DE
	Phone: (302)678-4252
	Robin.Talley@de.usda.gov

	Weaver, Clark
	GIS State Coordinator
	GA
	Phone: (706)546-2256
	Clark.Weaver@ga.usda.gov

	Peterson, Steve
	GIS State Coordinator
	HI
	Phone: (808)541-2600
	steve.peterson@hi.usda.gov

	Cordes, Bruce
	GIS State Coordinator
	IA
	Phone: (515)254-1540
	bruce.cordes@ia.usda.gov

	Friedow, Vickie
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	IA
	Phone: (515)331-8441
	vickie.friedow@ia.usda.gov

	Williams, Toni
	GIS State Coordinator
	ID
	Phone: (208)378-5673
	toni.williams@id.usda.gov

	Bailey, Doug
	GIS State Coordinator
	IL
	Phone: (217)241-6600
	Doug.Bailey@il.usda.gov

	Riggins, Gail
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	IL
	Phone: (217)241-6600
	gail.riggins@il.usda.gov

	Birt, Ron
	GIS State Coordinator
	IN
	Phone: (317)290-3030
	ron.birt@in.usda.gov

	Soonpaa, Kris
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	IN
	Phone: (317)290-3030
	kris.soonpaa@in.usda.gov

	Willbrant, Scott
	GIS State Coordinator
	KS
	Phone: (785)539-6988
	Scott.Willbrant@ks.usda.gov

	Brown, Faye
	GIS State Coordinator
	KY
	Phone: (859)224-7685
	faye.brown@ky.usda.gov

	Finch, Bob
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	KY
	Phone: (859)224-7696
	Bob.Finch@ky.usda.gov

	Manuel, Bob
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	LA
	Phone: (318)473-7716
	Robert.Manuel@la.usda.gov

	Ursery, Jerry
	GIS State Coordinator
	LA
	Phone: (318)473-7930
	Jerry.Ursery@la.usda.gov

	Fischer, Eric
	GIS State Coordinator
	MI
	Phone: (517)324-5107
	eric.fischer@mi.usda.gov

	Bloomquist, Jeff
	GIS State Coordinator
	MN
	Phone: (651)602-7728
	jeff.bloomquist@mn.usda.gov

	Zachman, Brenda
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	MN
	Phone: (651)602-7724
	Brenda.Zachman@mn.usda.gov

	Wendleton, Bo
	GIS State Coordinator
	MO
	Phone: (573)876-0929
	Bo.Wendleton@mo.usda.gov

	Melton, Steve
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	MS
	Phone: (601)965-4300
	steve.melton@ms.usda.gov

	Smith, James 
	GIS State Coordinator
	MS
	Phone: (601)965-4300
	james.smith5@ms.usda.gov

	Davis, Miles
	GIS State Coordinator
	NC
	Phone: (919)875-4814
	miles.davis@nc.usda.gov

	McCullough, Jr, Malachi
	GIS State Coordinator
	NC
	Phone: (919)875-4822
	mac.mccullough@nc.usda.gov

	Olschlager, Bryan
	GIS State Coordinator
	ND
	Phone: (701)893-2226
	Bryan.Olschlager@nd.usda.gov

	Steinkruger, Dan
	GIS State Coordinator
	NE
	Phone: (402)437-5603
	Dan.Steinkruger@ne.usda.gov

	Grames, Linda
	GIS State Coordinator
	NH
	Phone: (603)224-7941
	linda.grames@nh.usda.gov

	Scheirer, Chris
	GIS State Coordinator
	NJ
	Phone: (609)298-3446
	Chris.Scheirer@nj.usda.gov

	Goin, Debbie 
	GIS State Coordinator
	NV
	Phone: (775)784-5411
	Debbie.Goin@nv.usda.gov

	Wegren, Gus
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	NV
	Phone: (775)784-5411
	gus.wegren@nv.usda.gov

	Teneyck, Sallee
	GIS State Coordinator
	NY
	Phone: (315)477-6385
	sallee.teneyck@ny.usda.gov

	Wedemeyer, Tara
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	NY
	Phone: (315)477-6300
	tara.wedemeyer@ny.usda.gov

	Borland, Rick
	GIS State Coordinator
	OH
	Phone: (614)255-2443
	Rick.Borland@oh.usda.gov

	Kleski, Matthew
	GIS State Coordinator (Alternate)
	OH
	Phone: (614)255-2450
	matthew.kleski@oh.usda.gov

	Lee, Danny
	GIS State Coordinator
	OK
	Phone: (405)742-1135
	Danny.Lee@ok.usda.gov

	Stonfer, Jackie
	GIS State Coordinator
	PA
	Phone: (717)237-2133
	Jackie.Stonfer@pa.usda.gov

	Soileau, Marilu
	GIS State Coordinator
	RI
	Phone: (860)871-4091
	marilu.soileau@ct.usda.gov

	Elliott, Phillip
	GIS State Coordinator
	SC
	Phone: (803)806-3835
	phillip.elliott@sc.usda.gov

	White, Jamie
	GIS State Coordinator
	SD
	Phone: (605)352-1181
	Jamie.White@sd.usda.gov

	boles, christina
	GIS State Coordinator
	TN
	Phone: (615)277-2632
	christina.boles@tn.usda.gov

	Gibson, Pat
	GIS State Coordinator
	TN
	Phone: (615)277-2617
	Pat.Gibson@tn.usda.gov

	Crook, Bryan
	GIS State Coordinator
	TX
	Phone: (979)680-5155
	Bryan.Crook@tx.usda.gov

	Johnson, Rodney
	GIS State Coordinator
	UT
	Phone: (801)524-4535
	rodney.johnson@ut.usda.gov

	Mertz, Dan 
	GIS State Coordinator
	VA
	Phone: (804)287-1548
	dan.mertz@va.usda.gov

	Schettler , Dwaine
	GIS State Coordinator
	WA
	Phone: (509)323-3009
	Dwaine.Schettler@wa.usda.gov

	Cutforth, Larry
	GIS State Coordinator
	WI
	Phone: (608)662-4422
	larry.cutforth@wi.usda.gov

	Savage, April
	GIS State Coordinator
	WV
	Phone: (304)284-4800
	april.savage@wv.usda.gov

	Eichhorn, Cinthia
	GIS State Coordinator
	WY
	Phone: (307)261-5011
	cinthia.eichhorn@wy.usda.gov


